Log closed



PIPER AIRCRAFT CORPORATION

General Offices at Lock Haven, Pennsylvania U. S. A.

Part No. 230 716

ENGINE DESCRIPTION

YEA
Veight

COMPLIANCE WITH FAA AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES ON ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES

A. D. No.	Item	Method of Compliance (See Log for Details)	Time on Engine	Date of Compliance	Signature and Certificate No.
and Date		installer placaro	565	3/5/3.	JIA531523365
0-17-10		and gauge line (previously	565,63	4 13 81	D 000
9-13-04 50-22-05		TAIL PIPE (INSP. No detec	565.63	4/13/21	1A5313
30-17-14		Bendy MA9.	595.0	6/29/81	#5315L32
FI-12-07		Bendin mag	595.0	6/29/31	1000
79-13-06		Ma per Faution Dec		6/29/4	AL ASO
79-21-0		Bendix tuel injection	595.0	6/29/61	XIAS
A1	Dist Treurs	DE10/1/11/15 10-602014	782.2	1 1	/
	-	Contained in AD	7822		
13-22-0H	Fuel	NA Su Bendix SB# SRS	837	12-14-87	5. Kei Ath 288102

ORIES

e No.

COMPLIANCE WITH FAA AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES ON ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES

A. D. No. and Date	Item	Method of Compliance (See Log for Details)	Time on Engine	Date of Compliance	Signature and Certificate No.	
89-12-04		RepLACEMENT OF PARTS + INSPECTION	992	7-10-89		
11-21-01	exh	Replacement of PARTS + INSPECTION Replacement of Parts & inspection	1046	die at 11	46	
		//				
		V .		N 11 1 2 1		
					18.	
	-					
			-			

26

COMPLIANCE WITH SERVICE BULLETINS ON ENGINE AND ENGINE ACCESSORIES

Service Bulletin No.	Item	Subject and Remarks (See Log for Details)	Time on Engine	Date of Compliance	Signature and Certificate No.
499		PCN BY AD 89-12-04	992	7-10-89	
, , ,		70.00	1.2		
			-		

1	Engine Time			
Dote	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought -			
5-30-79	102.0		102.0	I CORTIFY THAT
				IN ACCORDANG WITH AIRWORTHY CONDI
				AIRWORTHY CONDI
	-			
Total To Carry Forward				

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No
HIS BNOINT NAS BOON INSPOCTOD		
WR INSPECTION AND IS IN	1	
Lu cylinosas 72/80 ca Brown.	Ann	
Meint V. Heine A+P	531500909	
	L	

Cirgin	e Time	Recorder	
This Date	Since Major		Maintenance
Brought Forward		201.93	I certify That Th
			has been Lispec
			Inspection and
Ţ			Hirworthy A
	^ .		1 2 /
certi	by that	This po	werplant his been
in accor	dance	witha	a Cennual Inspec
determi	ned to	be in	acres they cond
L. Olic	udle		
	This Date Brought + Forward Costi	This Date Since Major Brought Forward	This Date Since Major Reading Brought + 201.93 Costify that this point accordance with a telephined to be in

and Remarks Signature Certificate No. Inaccordance with a 100hr was determined To be

	Main		Recorder	e Time	Engin	
and Remarks	Maintenance		Reading	Since Major	This Date	Date
Avecent	INAT INS	I confy	301.3	201.2	Brought Forward	DE 24 1979
100 NR	NET WITH	IN ACCURDAD				11.
۸	Ba Arriva	FORNO TO				
Accordi	Source	BETTUR.				
		I PSTRUCTIO				
-						
					W////////	otal Ta
						arry Forward

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
ecenf BNOWE HAS BEEN NOREIN		
DO NR JUSPICITION AND WAS		
y ALL CYLINDRY 73/80 OFR		
CORPORE WITH MANNERCINE		
	m.7/line	ANS 3150090

Date	Engine	Time	Recorder	N	
	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenan	
	Brought Forward				
5-10-80	Tach + ToTal T	me 409	RXK Span	K plugs . K+K Oil	
4	Filter . CIL	SB 657	4 install	New champ 556-108	
7	nobe clamp	inspection.	, Clea	ed air Filter.	
		1	ertify that this	Reads 401 Total Time 407 aircraft has been inspected in acc.	
		ord	ance with a	inspection and was de-	
		this	lug book. Det	theu to/recorded on the last page of his of this hispersion are on hie at work there No. 32/9	
		Sig	nature A sung	Leaning little the	
otal To	900000000000000000000000000000000000000	BL	DG. C-54-1 PAI	NE FIELD	
arry forward		EV	ERETT, WA 9820	4	

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No
1/19/80 Tack 5/9 Cleaned + gap play a	may Timing	1
70- CILL Ap 80-17-14. Bender 1200 m	,	
Rth Oil + Filter installed 12 gt line	•	
Date 9/19/22 Tach Reads 5/9 Total Time 5/9		
I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in acc-		
termined to be in airworthy condition. A listing of AD		
compliance is attached to/recorded on the last page of this log book. Details of this inspection are on file at		
Signature Title Ht 154/60014		
EVERETT AVIATION, INC.		
BLDG. C-54-1 PAINE FIELD		
EVERETT, WA 98204		

-

	Engir	ne Time	Recorder	Main		
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenance		
3/5/24	Brought +	565	565	C/W AD 80-17-10		
	64 1151	selviny p	PACATO	In pilots Vein		
	to chec	k Tho	Whe mo	rement before exel fly		
		8 u 0	TAS	315233-5		
1 ,						
1.3/21		565-63	Remo	to Defective Alternation		
Die to	worn	TEAT MOU	A Ans	Installed New AMERICA		
Aibone	P/N 231	7. Remove	D Turbo	charge mount for wilder		
Mount o	seldes 6	A Airpor	1	ing Snoranish like, 115th		
10tal To	97 prof	le wire	And lo	verel with the		
Carry Forward	d	fire 5	Keeve,	installed new ZH.		

and Remarks Signature Certificate No. Ing control wire AD Note 79-13-04 previously change 1 cil Serviced w/ 12 9ts lexaco AD 100 Ale old for return to 4 ime 595. his.

and Remarks

	Engin	e Time	Recorder	AA .
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought Forward		-	
De- 5/	deed ,	Ans 1e	Install	ed insp. Values
per L	coning	58 X	lo dofe	ck notes installed
WHELL	for mou	it to	# 76	0-742, c/w AD 80-19
n Ben	die magn	cho by	having	Collins Nurstin
1150 1	no jeps	in As	require	1 //
6e/6	w/new		WASE	A1 80 20 3750
1/2 3	172 6	5	Wieed	0 /10 / 8/11
04-50	oil. Z	cedif.	1 Vis	engine has been
predes	In Acc	ordpre	e wil	Le AN ANNO IND
arry Forward		UMS de	termine	of to be in AU

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No
Airworthy Condition	Signature V. IA 53 152 3305	
Dr.w. Ole	1A531523305	
-		

	Engine	Time	Recorder		
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenance	
3-26-81	Brought Forward		631.6		
				changed of	
				theller, chick	
	-			compression	
				Repaired.	
	-			R.M. Flaffra	
				Jame & Februar	
			/	ax\$ 1164850-	
Total To Carry Forward					

and Remarks	Sig	nature	Certificate No.
14 30 1982 TACK TIME 710,4	1 certila	that The	& sengens
has been inspected to	in accord	ance .	with a
annuel inspection a			1 6
arrivortly condition.			
and oil son AEROSHELL, + FILTER			

	Engine	Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenance
14 June 83	Brought Forward		759.8	Oil & Oilfilter
				Changed AeroShell
				50w, 129ts, CH48103
				Floyd Cfoner 1/20278
				Floye Coner / peor 18
Total To Carry Forward				

COMPRESSION TEST Cyl #1 74 #2 78 #3 75 #4 75 #5 75 #6 76 and Remarks Certificate No. Signature (230-953-78523) Piper Inspection form used. AD 82-11-05 Clar by Installation of Bendix Kits 10-682016. New breakers installed Pln 10-382585. Mag. retimed IAW Bendix Service manual & BSB GITA (Marked X), AO-20.01 You per AD Instructions (marked F) New plugs installed RHB-37 E. Oil & oil Filter changed CH 48+03, Nevoshell 50W, 99ts. Bendix Mag sut checked for grounding. Engine ran & Insp. for leaks. I carrilly this Engine has been inspected in accordance a Annual inspection and found to be in an airworthy condition his date.

HOUV 833.8 Bale Seyl 1 1983 Tack 782.2

Finite & Own 57 2222081 IA

		Recorder	Time	Engine	
Maintena		Reading	Since Major	This Date	Date
The state of the s		,		Brought +	
+ Filter-cla	Pai	changed	826,	tach	7-31-84
t Filter-old , Woshed en 0 O.K.	. 5	shed o.k	filler che	-	/
ook.	un	eng r	rea -	- 0	
1288102	AY	Kee	Stan	-	
No.					
, ,	m I	23(i) = = 1			
1 V V V V V V V	1	4 . 4			Total To
	1				Corry Forward

Certificate No. and Remarks Signature 12-19-87, toch 837 / boh ingrection, comp check ok. Checked ail felter - Ok, installed , serviced all spart plays, checked mays ternator, turbo, filed prop D83-22-04 does not apple -1 Lows AD 79-21-08 has been dove, 2. no record to overhand or repair since CW planing information of Bend 12-19-87 Amont total time 83 time is 837 hours, Performed 100 M. inspection per FAR 43, Appendix D requirements. 1 felta 576-693CE certify that this sires was inspected in accordance with a ANNUAL inspection and found to be in airworthy condition. Formall Blow

	Engine	Time	Recorder	h .
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought Forward			
1-50-85	tach 8	45 p	repwas	service.
	by a	merican	propelle	Service.
	1		/	
			- 6	
Total To Carry Forward			-	

and Remarks Signature Certificate No. time is 867 hours. Performed_ inspection per FAR 43, Appendix D requirements. I certify that this aircraft was inspected in accordance with a ANNUAL inspection and found to be in airworthy condition.

Date	Engin	e Time	Recorder		The second secon	
Dore	This Date	Since Major	Reading		Maintenanc	
	Brought Forward					
# = 34 l		5-13-87	ircraft total tin	90 6 and to	dh.	
and great	Value	time is	The dia.	erformed 100 hr endix D requirements.		
· jeste,	Road a	certify that t	als directall was	inspected in accordan	ice	
wind to	- Seelo		condition.	spection and found to		
1 her	AVP/288/22		Henry	Ten A Chow	572222081	
6-7-88	1 1					
7 0 6	Cang	e Tack	952	Sow Aeroshe	//	
	Mike Q	5407	23724			
Total To Carry Forward						

and Remarks Signature Certificate No. 6-20-88 Aircraft total time 952 and tach COMPRESSION TEST time is 952 hours. Performed LOW HK Cyl #1 78 #2 78 #3 77 inspection per FAR 43, Appendix D requirements. certify that this aircraft was inspected in accordance #4 78 #5 77 #6 80 with a Annual inspection and found to be in girworthy condition. Kennett P. Que 572722091 IA 7-1189, 992 Changed oil 50 W screen chashed at. Run of OK S. Kee A40 128862

	Engine	e Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenanc
	Brought Forward 2-1	0-89 Aircraft to	c: ime 99	2 and fach
T Engine		992 to		100 HR
ephead Ext	1 inspe	ction per FAR 42	Anciendix D i	
sket Ring .		a Annual		and found to be
The An or	CF		111	H B. Que 572220
W HD 87	1-12-04 8	124-90 A	en aft total time	1017 and tach
		inspection per	FAR 43, Appe	ndix D requirements. I
Total To			WVAL in	spection and found to be
Corry Forward			1.9	in ple

and Remarks Signature Certificate No. 10-12-91, 1045,3 Tachi Changed OSI / Replaced Filtor, Filter OK/Run up good (500 acroshell) Stere () wen A+P 541888787 -92, tack 1046 CWAD 91-21-01 part tion of one pice rise Kit # 05 K2 1503 it manifold retainer Kit = 05K 19650-5 to T.L. SB 499 RevA. next inspection

	Engine	Time	Recorder Reading		
Date	This Date	Since Major		Eng. 1049 Maintenance	
	Brought Forward -		time is 10 9	9 hours. Performed 100 HK	
	PRESSION TEST		inspection pe	FAR 43, Appendix D requirements. I	
C/#12	#2_72 #3 #5_72 #6	28	with a An	inspection and found to	
	#5_75 #6	73	In airworthy	the Clever 5) 2772081 71	
CW AD	91-21-01	By Inspe	tion M	ext Due 1149 Tach	
EW AD	92-12-10	By Inspect	Fuellines	ext Due 1149 Fach on Aunu	
WAD	91-08-07	By Inspect	1 - 1		
of felter	wer elea	n. don't	Change	the oil	
Total To	444				
Carry Forward					

and Remarks			Signature	Certificate No.
1-21-92	TACH 1059.35	Change	doil & F	CILTER
	using Aero	shell 15-50		
			James a	ans
			(A&P4132945	56 IA
₩ 10-2	6-92. TACH	1100		
Venifi	ed by Ins	yection &	P 89-12	04
	D complie	/	,	
	A D 5 1			
m	in With	IA 4855	24735	

	Engir	ne Time	Recorder	Maintenance	- An
Dote	This Date	Since Major	Reading		and Remarks
	Brought Forward				Cylinder Luber
10-26-9	2 TACK 1	100 0	the 1	oothe trapection	Ear Earthar Jote
9	FEXHA	vsd sy	stem	Ne AD 91-21-0	Chris Sufiit
11	D I	mented	Fue	Lives per 10	/
	2-12-10	TA	mi	with 485524735	
2-22-92	· Tach tin	ne 1169.3	hrs. C	hanged oil + Filton, Service	
	with ac	pshell 40 u	a Cham	on CHUENOS oil Eilter Test me	
	on gran	d checked	En la l		
	Installe	d new go	ach L	oring intake pipe # 4	
oral To arry Forward	16000000000000000000000000000000000000		C \	pring intake pipe #	
13 cm	uren.		Cantin	LED NEXT PAGE	
-			1		

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
Cylinder, Lubed engine controls and	Starter Bene	lik.
Ear Further details See Columbia Helico	oters Inc. We	\$ 1023.
Chris Sofie inspector Columbia Helico	pters, Inc.	
FAA Repair S No. CHIRS	tation 23C	
Aurora, Orego	n 97002	

Date	Engine Time		Recorder	Maintenance	
	This Date	Since Major	Reading		
1-93	Brought +	1200		AD 91-21-01 AD 92-12-10	
				AD 92-12 -10	
Total To Carry Forward					

and Remarks Certificate No. Signature Comp with by inspection, Change. Hox, CH 48103 James M. Wolling 4-1-93 Tack 1250.0 filter changed, serviced with 12 gt 1000 set replied with A10 91-21-10 by inspecting exhaust clar

	Engi	ne Time	Recorder	
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenance
APR 29,199	Brought +	THEHE 12	94.21 9	406677
,	al Clonin	Gannada	rocked ?	pplugi-Gidkunupok
	or victory	, oupper	10110	() MIN I
			4.000	C) 9/1 (Vayor)
	-			
			F	AA Rep. Sta. BCBR378C
				PENN AIR, INC.
			AL	TOONA-BLAIR COUNTY AIRPORT MARTINSBURG, PA. 16662
				814 793-2164
Total To Carry Forward				
, . SI #018				

1002

and Remarks

specting

72-12-10 -(... A N

HANGED

I NStilled

ten

SPANK Pl.

le Are)

and Remarks Signature Certificate No. MAY 20-1993 TACK 1320 Clw EXHAUST CLAMPS Inspecting Acrosley

	Engin	e Time	Recorder			Mater
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading			Maintenance
06 /419.	Brought Forward	1370	1370.	GIVE	AD	91/2
				CW	NO	92/1
				CW	17	90/02/
Total To						
Corry Forward						

and Remarks	Signature	Certificate No.
BY JUST EXPS CLAMPS	756	15-
By MSP. FUEL LINES	036	315938
By MSD DUD HUG	036	
/ / / / / /		
		**

== =		Engine	Time	Recorder	
	Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenance
		Brought Forward			
	8-15-9	3 TAO	# 14	39,32	Chu AD
	78-	09-07-	83	64 -	Inspection
	unit	13 A	Bend	Dy De	SLN-203)
	5/~ 3	1523H	Du	e AgAI	in TACH 1939
	Due	e4 50	11	0	1/50 c/w AD
	79-	12-07-	And	82-11	-05 Visualy
	To	Deter	MNZ	NOT	+ Applicable
	Due	To	Exter	NAL	ID AND DASHE
	Hel	CH	Anged	011	And oil Filten
_	Total To Carry Forward		J	C # 4	8103 & SAPTIED.
			-	mult	X10 435536133

8-20-93 Tret 1439 Certificate No. and Remarks Signature gel hag to time previously Described Removed Installed An Electro ReMARLEFACTURED MAG And hodel # 2031 1 Hru CAPACITOUS P New Ampulso complain E150.382618 Complies INSTALLED -79-18-06

	Engin	e Time	Recorder	Maintenan
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought Forward →			
AD	79-12	-07 N	UA.	AND C/W AD
	82-20.	-01	Mr	e coder
	FH	NA	CB	D And X
CH,	Argad (+	+ t prob	_	change Turbo
	undo qui	te Ro	en)	P/n LHJ 15785
(hanged	Turbo	He	U 6 /An Kets 8
45	7-907	452-90	8, 45.	1-982, changed him
V	,	NOT PAS	3-18	1 livel
tol To	Turbis	Ext e	160 P	L/11/10806 61
rry Forward	d	Tur60	Flara	e 905 Ket Ph 7800

and Remarks Signature Certificate No. b 92-12-10 ex Removed AD cleaned All plugs-Autisiere torque to 300 in los Retroved + cleaned Fuel Faileda Nozzly Compression check Aviation services for Repair -New quides textolors INSTALLED

	Engir	ne Time	Recorder	Maint	
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenance	and Remarks
	Brought Forward	Unlu	e 5p	vings, Retainers	CHArged All
	60tH,	itake 1) Ext	tousst- groud +	ans Kuts
	Laped	seiti-	che	tred + Dye Hecky	parts
	For C	VACKES,	Lig	Lt/y Hone) -	Dil Ret
	ReASSE	or (le)	To E	ingine, torque,	pn Lu
	Insta	16)	New	Rocker Shaffx	- Cheetie
	Push	rod As) Sp	Acan And Rocke Aug	p. Lot
	on	# 3	Avd	# 4 cyls	# Must
	See	Loose	Afc Re	conds For Ph	9-16-93-
Total To	Installed	Super.	or parts	- used new	- 100) or
Carry Forward		5L 36	01-50	Ring Sat All 3 cyl	

Signature Certificate No. and Remarks Intoke, Ext Rocker Com anskits cleaned + truspected All Flushed and Injeton Lines-Return tutes- Cylendars An 2986 NAW up + Cheetied for leaks Lone Took for flight Muse Atp, I. TACH 1492 Compress All 6 cylanders -

	Engir	ne Time	Recorder	Maintenance	
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Montenance	and Remarks
	Brought Forward				1 pstalled News
CIW	AD	92-12-	_	Due Again in 100ths	AVA SLAFT on
CIW	AD	73-05-	02,	Due Again In 50 His	New Fuel
Re co	uplie) u	THA	D 78	-09-07-R3 Pu	INSTALLED C
12	1500	Hrs -			AND CHT
C/w.	AD 91	-21-01	Du	Again in 100 this	5,7c 5# 25
cru A	P	hange	5	Oil + Filter	Removed 7
1000	109	ts Acu	USLe	4 100 ut p/0.	- + Reinstalle.
Change	2 111	SPANK	plus	15 existalled New	-
Total To	60 W	Aste	gate	spring -	
Carry Forward		•	0		-

and Remarks Signature Certificate No. led New Friteke Rotaton And Rocken cyl. INStalled NEW Fuel pump - See yellow Tag. cfft probes in Engine cHT probes in Removed & suspected Starter Luber

· Kec	3-93 Ay Ag + Re	4+p4	1993 to		J	3-05-2
RA. Mile U. Nec	Re ~ En	pAIV - aire A+P4	to Rei CHei	Hs OH	A 9	3-05-2 J 91-2
RA. Mile U. Nec	Re ~ En	pAIV - aire A+P4	Rei	Hs OH	91	3-05-2
RA. Mile U. Nec	~ En	A p 4	CHec	Hs OH		J 91-3
Mile U	vitte 1	4+p4			CV	
· Kec		_ //	185 524	73,	01	myed a
	omptie	DW-TA	1 3 6			_ a
		9	/ AD_		F1	/th-
09-07-	- 183.	upa		15 Tallin		W 12
	Mu	ett:	FA 48.	552472		For Lea
					-	
				_	***************************************	
000000		Mu	Mul De.	Mulde 7 4 48	Mul De 7 4 48552478	Mul It I 4 48552478

1564 ond Remarks Signature Certificate No. 92-12-12 100 Hr> mile with A+ 12 483524735 For Leaks

	Engine	e Time	Recorder	Maintenance	and Remarks
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	- Violité	
Mustet	Brought Forward			12	re pplied 1/2
1-15-	94, 7	ACH	1565	Removed	And Chec
#	5 04	L D	e to	Low compression	NI me Fou
7004	To	Del	Hendrie	Uson Avistia	restings
Fon	Rewa	rK-	New	Guide And	MAY Drog
Valu	inst.	11.)	Neu	Springs - New	Anp
Rot	itars,	value	900	w2+ LADDED	1/50/4
Ne	w R	ingi	INSTAL	122 - Reinstalle	- TENDS
cyl	w.7	H Ne	W C	1/6ASe 'D'Ving +	
No Total To	w I	take (SASKe	T cleaned Ext	***************************************
Carry Forward			STACK		

and Remarks Signature Certificate No. 1.00 Artisieze ~ checked For Found - cHecked NOVAIL - cHecked 11-Tie Kyl Ourk AB

	Engine	Time	Recorder	Mater
Date	This Date	Since Major	Reading	Maintenance
	Brought Forward		,	
2-21-	94- TAG	11 16	17.41	CHAnged Oil
+ F	ilter	ADDE) /2	Ats As so
Adde	tive a	se) -	1 w	16702
110	AD	93	-05-0	2 Faspected
Fu	1 NO	zels	pes :	AD AND
Ex	H 54	stem	Lu	bed 47 Hus Ago
		Ato	m	with 4855247
		0		
otal To Carry Forward				

and Remarks Signature Certificate No. TACH 1735 C/W by Fuspertion REMIGLED LEFT MAIN TIRE WI 4.T. 6.00-6-BPG

N255G PA32RT-300T S/N 32R-7887180 H/M 1942.0 TACH 1769.14 05/10/94

C/W OIL AND FILTER CHANGE , INSTALLED NEW FILTER P/N CH48103 , AND SERVICED ENGINE WITH 11qts. OF 4EROSHELL 100W OIL . ADDED LYCOMING OIL ADDITIVE P/N LW16702 , RUN UP LEAK CHECK GOOD AT THIS TIME

TONY BOOZER
A&P 460457332
ARROW AVIATION
DALLAS , TEXAS

5-18-94 TACIL 17708 INSTALLED NEW ROB 370 Lawer Spark Plugs.
Total To
Carry Forward Claused & Gappen Luper Plugs - Aug 8 85 766301

6-12-94 Signature nor Remarks Certificate No. 1 And # 4 Rocker gar Valve Keeper + Springs should buildes for Sticking inspets EDbe of Valves For CVACKS+ burning Remodelled Removed ExH system Frepected + Reassembled using Arti 51020 res AD 91-21 au AD 931-05-02 - 64 -78-07-12 Barding Switch Ch AM 92-12-10 INSTAND NEW EX

.

93-16-14. Visually Fuspectad ENGINE LOG **Engine Time** Recorder Maintenance Date Reading Since Major This Date Brought Forward Total To Carry Forward

-

Certificate No. Signature and Remarks 7-17-94 Tach 1850.6 This ergine removed from N2556 For over haul. New 100 started

ES18-382568-13 Part No. ESI PN 01571 TOM/BENDIX for Dayon Amorra 1980, 44 MAGNETO 3862857 בשל מגי בייקדה" ELECTROSYSTEMS, INC. al No. The aircraft, airdrame, aircraft engine, propeller, appliance identified above was D6LN-2031 WARRANTY DATA CARD inspected in accordance with Current Regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and The following information must be supplied when requesting warranty Pertinent details of the overney are on the at this repair station under nconsideration. 0/57/ poroved for return to service 11/83/93 Date 20306 DATE REMOVED DATE INSTALLED ork Order No. Signed: FORT DEPOSIT, AL 36032 U.S.A. ELECTROSYSTEMS, INC. F.A.A. APPROVED REPAIR STATION NO UT2R226L BOX 100

	The Airepaired with cur approve file at the	rcraft Appliance identi , or functional tested as prent Federal Avistical	Functional Test fied above was overhauled, per block above in accordance ministration Regulations and is	SEATTLE, WASH.	oe re- uest- on.
ords D	90. KD3R627L	WORK TO BE PERF	PARTS USED: OTY. PN. 2 SFRIKESTI 2 SFRIKESTI 3 SFRIKESTI 4 DILLS IN COLORS DE	CALIB. SPECS. USELU EQUIPMENT USED.	alAviation

SERVICEABL (COMPONENTS)

26 -N-2031 2/5231 MODEL OR TYPE SERIAL NO REPAIRED O'HAULED TESTED TINSPECTED THE AIRCRAFT COMPONENT IDENTIFIED ABOVE WAS REPAIRED AND INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT REGULATIONS OF THE FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION AND IS APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS REPAIR STATION UNDER OWNER Clinco Morthwest WORK ORDER NO 5/-ACC-3750ATE_____ JUN 26 1981

COLLINS AVIATION INC.

6660 PERIMETER RD.

SEATTLE, WASH. (206) 767-4150

F.A.A. Approved Repair Station #4730



